
60 63

64 60
62 64

61
60

60

61 61

64 64
61

62
63

62

61 61

w.o 64
61 61

62
63

61

75 63

62 62
62 60

63 60

63 61

竹内哲也 （ウインビレッジ）

（駿河台ローン）

畑佳輝 （フリー）

川崎秀樹 （駿河台ローン）

（島田高校）

（フリー）

45

1

2

3

4

5

Q2

6 松下和正

7 深町一仁 （吉田体協）

8 新井稜也 （島田高校）

橘田光裕 （竜南TC）

伊藤大次郎 （フリー）

14 前田晃成 （アイ）

15 山根克己 （藤枝市役所）

17

18 石山貴之

Q4

16

13 （駿河台ローン）

岩澤敏幸 （静岡県庁クラブ）

Q3

丸山哲夫 （千代TC）

沖悠生 （島田高校）

青木正明

19

細見敏史

21 進藤直柔

20

35

36

37

38

41

42

43

44

39

渥美匡史 （CoCoaクラブ）

村松京 （グリーンポート）

山田涼太 （島田高校）

鈴木健資 （鈴与TC）

杉山大河 （藤枝市役所）

31 長房悠紀 （島田高校）

入山喬太 （藤枝New青葉）

戸崎信太郎 （ブレスガーデン）

松下結城 （牧之原体協）

34

33

32

津田幸一 （アイ）

佐野喜昭 （駿河台ローン）

（竜南TC）

22

28

23

24

25

26

29

27

30

矢代昭夫 （駿河台ローン）

角皆光一

Q6

八木清貴 （ウンノストロベリー）

滝浪元基

山崎佑汰 （YODAX）

横井かずき （島田高校）太田匡紀 （島田高校）

田中雄介 （ウインビレッジ）

Q1

（フリー）

Q5

高木敦史 （駿河台ローン） 佐々木洸貴 （グリーンヒル）40

杉本将真 （島田高校）

近藤翔太 （アイ） 白石晃 （アイ）

三木達嘉 （フリー） 杉本孝喜 （グリーンポート）

（ハッカー） 鈴木貴裕 （ディアストーン）

76
(5)

藤枝市民テニス場

Q8

男子予選 

Q7

岩澤克真 （フリー）

9

10

11

12



64

60 61
60 62

60
61

60

60 61

w.o 62
61

w.o
63

60

62 61

w.o 60
63 61

61
62

64

64 62

62 60
64 63

60 76

63 60

72 高田雅也 （フリー）

Q13

（ウンノストロベリー）

（相静） 渋田雄作 （CoCoa倶楽部）

（フリー） 中村信裕 （フリー）

（グリーンポート）

50

52

男子予選 

46

51

（島田高校）

54

55

57

59

58

56

Q9

小長谷亮太

松沢敏明

杉本哲也

Q10

大吉唯之

大塚信章

米山裕康

前田燿々

53

47

48

49

77

68

69 （島田高校）

76

大石翔 （藤枝New青葉）

Q14

Q11 Q15

片川青海 （島田高校） 萩原大夢 （フリー）

濱村亜津史 （吉田体協） 平野椋也 （HTA）

星野太我 （アイ） 杉浦遼祐 （島田高校）

74

75

中村純也 （グリーンポート）

78 西原涼介 （駿河台ローン）

61

竹下定男 89

86

87

62

63

64

山田凱士

Q12 Q16

83

櫻井寛之 （フリー）

川崎大地 （アイ）

65

（駿河台ローン） 大橋怜

那須野孝太 （グリーンヒル） 長田崇一郎

間瀬雄介

60

66 佐藤直樹 （竜南TC）

67 進藤貢 （駿河台ローン）

73

79

85

90

川中光来 （グリーンヒル）

横山竜 （竜南TC）

良知真悟 （グリーンポート）

鈴木政樹 （島田高校）

（藤枝市役所）

（島田高校）

（駿河台ローン）

鈴木悠慎

84 草間知紀

岡村崇史

（島田高校） 窪田奏 （アイ）88

（ウンノストロベリー）

（竜南TC） 永井和輝 （ウインビレッジ）

川端優太 （フリー） 三輪一太 （駿河台ローン）

松下剛大 （島田高校） 片川陽琉 （島田高校）

80

81

82

山本舜

65
ret

藤枝市民テニス場

（ウンノストロベリー） 谷山光貴 （藤枝市役所）

石川一輝 （アイ）

（藤枝市役所）

70

71

（駿河台ローン）


